
Issued Permits with Valuations

May 10, 2017   9:38amReport run on

Page 1

03/01/2017 03/31/2017From To

genpmtrvaluations

03/07/2017

03/16/2017

03/30/2017

03/10/2017

03/16/2017

Issued Dt

17-033

16-249

17-040

17-036

17-039

Application N

24037

2386601

243470700

20886

21009

ARJAE SHEET METAL

KELSO SCHOOL DISTRICT

PERFORMANCE SYSTEMS

COFFEE SYSTEMS NW

MCDANIEL CELLULAR
TELEPHONE CO

0

0

0

0

0

Permit
Valuation

Contractor /
Subcontractor(s)

# Struct /
Units

/

/

/

/

/

Applicant Info /
Project Name

8545 SE MCLAUGHLIN BLVD

601 CRAWFORD ST

7324 SW DURHAM RD

209 W MAIN ST

8410 W BRYN MAWR AVE

(503) 231-7117

503-641-2222 Dan Schelhass

(503) 708-3735

(318) 789-4450

2504 PARROTT WAY - INSTALL 2
PACKAGED UNITS ON CONCRETE
PAD WITH AIR DISTRIBUTION

1609 BURCHAM - BUTLER ACRES
SCHOOL - SIGN

1700 S 13TH - FOSTER FARMS -
REPL FIRE ALARM CONTROL
PANEL

209 W Main #102 - Requesting
Certificate of Occupancy to allow
customers to be in bakery. Also
requesting Fire Marshall to look at
new Ovens

312 SW 1ST AVE - REPAIR AND
UPGRADE TO EXISTING
TELECOM SITE

ARJAE SHEET
METAL

ADVANCED
ELECTRIC
SIGNS

PERFORMANCE
SYSTEMS
INTERGRATI
PERFORMANCE
SYSTEMS
INTERGRATI

SAC WIRELESS

Tax Acct No /
Process No

Permit Description / 
Site Address

2205 PARROTT WAY
KELSO WA 98626

1609 BURCHAM ST KELSO
WA 98626

1700 S 13TH AVE KELSO
WA 98626

104 NW 3RD KELSO WA
98626

312 SW 1ST AVE KELSO
WA 98626

BLD-COM-
MECH

BLD-COM-
MISC

BLD-COM-
MISC

BLD-COM-
MISC

BLD-COM-
MISC

Permit
Type

Commercial - Mechanical
Permit

Commercial - Miscellaneous
Permit

Commercial - Miscellaneous
Permit

Commercial - Miscellaneous
Permit

Commercial - Miscellaneous
Permit

28000

20751

7497

1

15000

PORTLAND

KELSO

PORTLAND

KELSO

CHICAGO

OR

WA

OR

WA

IL

97222

98626

97224

98626

60631



Issued Permits with Valuations
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Page 2

03/01/2017 03/31/2017From To

genpmtrvaluations

03/17/2017

03/24/2017

03/15/2017

03/30/2017

03/09/2017

Issued Dt

17-043

17-048

17-041

16-235

17-035

Application N

2108204

24378

20107

20230

20111

CARLSON'S HEATING & AIR
COND.

CARLSON'S HEATING & AIR
COND.

GIBSON JAMES/RACHEAL

OLSON MARK

BAILEY ZEBULON

0

0

0

0

0

Permit
Valuation

Contractor /
Subcontractor(s)

# Struct /
Units

/

/

/

/

/

Applicant Info /
Project Name

1414 PACIFIC AVE S

1414 PACIFIC AVE S

302 CRAWFORD

 P O BOX 213

305 COWLITZ WAY

(360) 425-4888

(360) 425-4888

(360) 270-1693

(360) 831-1704

706 N 24TH AVE - REPL FURNACE
 AND NEW HEAT PUMP

2323 S PACIFIC AVE -
INSTALLATION OF DUCTLESS
HEAT PUMP SYSTEM

302 CRAWFORD - REPL GAS
FURNESS WITH ELECTRIC,
INSULATE DUCT WORK.

408 N 7TH - FIRE DAMAGE
REPAIR - REPLACE SHEETROCK,
REBUILD FRAMING, EXTERIOR
ROOF ON HOUSE AND PATIO,
REPAIR KITCH & BATH
INCLUDING PLUMBING, RE-
INSULATE WALLS AND ATTIC
AREAS

305 Cowlitz Way New Lav

TWIN CITY
SERVICE CO INC

Tax Acct No /
Process No

Permit Description / 
Site Address

706 N 24TH AVE KELSO WA
98626

2323 S PACIFIC AVE KELSO
WA 98626

302 CRAWFORD ST KELSO
WA 98626

408 N 7TH AVE KELSO WA
98626

305 COWLITZ WAY KELSO
WA 98626

BLD-RES-
MECH

BLD-RES-
MECH

BLD-RES-
MECH

BLD-RES-
MFR-REM

BLD-RES-
PLM

Permit
Type

Residential - Mechanical

Residential - Mechanical

Residential - Mechanical

Residential - Multi-Family
Remodel

Residential - Plumbing

7833.24

4000

4000

KELSO

KELSO

KELSO

RIDGEFIELD

KELSO

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

98626

98626

98626

98642

98626
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Page 3

03/01/2017 03/31/2017From To

genpmtrvaluations

03/29/2017

03/23/2017

03/10/2017

03/03/2017

03/03/2017

Issued Dt

17-051

17-047

17-037

17-020

17-001

Application N

2248058

2218104

23914

22034

215630300

CARVER PAMELA

FREEDOM ROOFING SCOTT
REETZ

HAAG & SONS QUALITY
ROOFING

FERRICK JULIE

WERNER ROBERT

0

0

0

0

0

Permit
Valuation

Contractor /
Subcontractor(s)

# Struct /
Units

/

/

/

/

/

Applicant Info /
Project Name

109 OVERLOOK

130 VICTORIA ST

109 BEULAH DR

 P O BOX 35

1905 BELMONT LOOP

(360) 355-7045

(360) 430-9238

(760) 855-0844

(360) 560-5014

109 OVERLOOK - INSTALLATION
OF PROPANE FIREPLACE AND
APPROX 30' OF PIPING

913/915 CEDAR - ROOF

503 N 19th ReRoof

MINOR RD / MT BRYNION - NEW
SFR - INCLUDES MECHANICAL &
PLUMBING

904 EDINBURGH CT - NEW SFR -
PLUMBING & MECHANICAL
INCLUDED

OWNER/BUILDE
R

FREEDOM
ROOFING

HAAG & SONS
QUALITY
ROOFING

OWNER/BUILDE
R

REALITY HOMES
INC.
REALITY HOMES
INC.

Tax Acct No /
Process No

Permit Description / 
Site Address

109 OVERLOOK DR KELSO
WA 98626

913 CEDAR ST KELSO WA
98626

503 N 19TH AVE KELSO WA
98626

** NO SITUS ADDRESS
INFORMATION ON FILE **   

904 EDINBURGH CT KELSO
WA 98626

BLD-RES-
PLM

BLD-RES-
ROOF

BLD-RES-
ROOF

BLD-RES-
SFR-
COMBO

BLD-RES-
SFR-
COMBO

Permit
Type

Residential - Plumbing

Residential - Re-Roof

Residential - Re-Roof

Residential - Single Family
New with Mechanical and
Plumbing

Residential - Single Family
New with Mechanical and
Plumbing

25

2250

203228

195000

KELSO

LONGVIEW

LONGVIEW

KELSO

WOODLAND

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

98626

98632

98632

98626

98674



Issued Permits with Valuations

May 10, 2017   9:38amReport run on

Page 4

03/01/2017 03/31/2017From To

genpmtrvaluations

03/13/2017

03/23/2017

Issued Dt

17-038

17-042

Application N

23832

20107

MURO JOSE

CARROLL JR JERRY

0

0

Permit
Valuation

Contractor /
Subcontractor(s)

# Struct /
Units

/

/

Applicant Info /
Project Name

512 S 6TH

1017 CARROLL RD

(503) 406-1229

(360) 957-0831

512 S 6TH AVE - REMODEL: REPL
FRAMING, INSULATION,
DRYWALL WHOLE HOUSE (NO
CHANGE TO FOOTPRINT)

302 CRAWFORD - REPL SLIDING
DOOR W/ 40X30 WINDOW, REPL
3-0 X 3-0 WINDOW W/2-0X3-0
WINDOW,  REPL BA TUBS , REPL
EXISTING GALV PIP W/ PEX,
REPL DRAIN W/ NEW ABS, REPL
S-ROCK PORTIONS OF 2 BD
WALLS & CEILINGS

OWNER/BUILDE
R

Tax Acct No /
Process No

Permit Description / 
Site Address

512 S 6TH AVE KELSO WA
98626

302 CRAWFORD ST KELSO
WA 98626

BLD-RES-
SFR-REM

BLD-RES-
SFR-REM

Permit
Type

0  493335Total Structures: Total Units: Total Valuation:

Residential - Single Family
Remodel

Residential - Single Family
Remodel

5000

750

KELSO

KELSO

WA

WA

98626

98626


