

Page 1

TURINGTON USP		From 03/01/2017	To 03/31/2017		Report ru	in on May 10, 2017	9:38am	
Issued Dt	Application N	Permit Description / Site Address	Tax Acct No / Process No	Applicant Info / Project Name	Permit Type	# Struct / Units	Contractor / Subcontractor(s)	Permit Valuation
03/07/2017	17-033	Commercial - Mechanical Permit 2205 PARROTT WAY KELSO WA 98626	24037	ARJAE SHEET METAL 8545 SE MCLAUGHLIN BLVD PORTLAND OR 9722 (503) 231-7117 2504 PARROTT WAY - INSTALL 2 PACKAGED UNITS ON CONCRETE PAD WITH AIR DISTRIBUTION		0/	ARJAE SHEET METAL	28000
03/16/2017	16-249	Commercial - Miscellaneous Permit 1609 BURCHAM ST KELSO WA 98626	2386601	KELSO SCHOOL DISTRICT 601 CRAWFORD ST KELSO WA 9862 1609 BURCHAM - BUTLER ACRES SCHOOL - SIGN		0/	ADVANCED ELECTRIC SIGNS	20751
03/30/2017	17-040	Commercial - Miscellaneous Permit 1700 S 13TH AVE KELSO WA 98626	243470700	PERFORMANCE SYSTEMS 7324 SW DURHAM RD PORTLAND OR 9722 503-641-2222 Dan Schelhass 1700 S 13TH - FOSTER FARMS - REPL FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL	BLD-COM- MISC 24	0/	PERFORMANCE SYSTEMS INTERGRATI PERFORMANCE SYSTEMS INTERGRATI	7497
03/10/2017	17-036	Commercial - Miscellaneous Permit 104 NW 3RD KELSO WA 98626	20886	COFFEE SYSTEMS NW 209 W MAIN ST KELSO WA 9862 (503) 708-3735 209 W Main #102 - Requesting Certificate of Occupancy to allow customers to be in bakery. Also requesting Fire Marshall to look at new Ovens	BLD-COM- MISC 26	0/		1
03/16/2017	17-039	Commercial - Miscellaneous Permit 312 SW 1ST AVE KELSO WA 98626	21009	MCDANIEL CELLULAR TELEPHONE CO 8410 W BRYN MAWR AVE CHICAGO IL 6063 (318) 789-4450 312 SW 1ST AVE - REPAIR AND UPGRADE TO EXISTING TELECOM SITE	BLD-COM- MISC	0/	SAC WIRELESS	15000



Page	2
------	---

REPARTON USA		From 03/01/2017 To 03/31/2017			Report run on May 10, 2017 9:38am			
Issued Dt	Application N	Permit Description / Site Address	Tax Acct No / Process No	Applicant Info / Project Name	Permit Type	# Struct / Units	Contractor / Subcontractor(s)	Permit Valuation
03/17/2017	17-043	Residential - Mechanical 706 N 24TH AVE KELSO WA 98626	2108204	CARLSON'S HEATING & AIR COND. 1414 PACIFIC AVE S KELSO WA 9862 (360) 425-4888 706 N 24TH AVE - REPL FURNACE AND NEW HEAT PUMP	BLD-RES- MECH 6	0/		7833.24
03/24/2017	17-048	Residential - Mechanical 2323 S PACIFIC AVE KELSO WA 98626	24378	CARLSON'S HEATING & AIR COND. 1414 PACIFIC AVE S KELSO WA 9862 (360) 425-4888 2323 S PACIFIC AVE - INSTALLATION OF DUCTLESS HEAT PUMP SYSTEM	BLD-RES- MECH 6	0/		
03/15/2017	17-041	Residential - Mechanical 302 CRAWFORD ST KELSO WA 98626	20107	GIBSON JAMES/RACHEAL 302 CRAWFORD KELSO WA 9862 (360) 270-1693 302 CRAWFORD - REPL GAS FURNESS WITH ELECTRIC, INSULATE DUCT WORK.	BLD-RES- MECH 6	0/	TWIN CITY SERVICE CO INC	4000
03/30/2017	16-235	Residential - Multi-Family Remodel 408 N 7TH AVE KELSO WA 98626	20230	OLSON MARK P O BOX 213 RIDGEFIELD WA 9864 (360) 831-1704 408 N 7TH - FIRE DAMAGE REPAIR - REPLACE SHEETROCK, REBUILD FRAMING, EXTERIOR ROOF ON HOUSE AND PATIO, REPAIR KITCH & BATH INCLUDING PLUMBING, RE- INSULATE WALLS AND ATTIC AREAS	BLD-RES- MFR-REM 2	0/		4000
03/09/2017	17-035	Residential - Plumbing 305 COWLITZ WAY KELSO WA 98626	20111	BAILEY ZEBULON 305 COWLITZ WAY KELSO WA 9862 305 Cowlitz Way New Lay	BLD-RES- PLM 6	0/		

305 Cowlitz Way New Lav

genpmtrvaluations



Page	3
------	---

ASHINGTON .	15.8		From 03/01/2017	To 03/31/2017			Report ru	in on May 10, 2017	9:38am
Issued Dt	Application N	Permit Description / Site Address	Tax Acct No / Process No	Applicant Info / Project Name		Permit Type	# Struct / Units	Contractor / Subcontractor(s)	Permit Valuation
03/29/2017	17-051	Residential - Plumbing 109 OVERLOOK DR KELSO WA 98626	2248058	CARVER PAMELA 109 OVERLOOK KELSO	WA	BLD-RES- PLM 98626	0/	OWNER/BUILDE R	
				109 OVERLOOK - IN OF PROPANE FIREF APPROX 30' OF PIPI	PLACE A ING	ND			
03/23/2017	17-047	Residential - Re-Roof 913 CEDAR ST KELSO WA 98626	2218104	FREEDOM ROOFING REETZ 130 VICTORIA ST		ROOF	0/	FREEDOM ROOFING	25
				LONGVIEW (360) 355-7045 913/915 CEDAR - RC		98632			0050
03/10/2017	17-037	Residential - Re-Roof 503 N 19TH AVE KELSO WA 98626	23914	HAAG & SONS QUA ROOFING 109 BEULAH DR		BLD-RES- ROOF	0/	HAAG & SONS QUALITY ROOFING	2250
				LONGVIEW (360) 430-9238 503 N 19th ReRoof	WA	98632			
03/03/2017	17-020	Residential - Single Family New with Mechanical and Plumbing	22034	FERRICK JULIE P O BOX 35 KELSO	WA	BLD-RES- SFR- ₉₈₆₂₆ COMBO	0/	OWNER/BUILDE R	203228
		** NO SITUS ADDRESS INFORMATION ON FILE **		(760) 855-0844 MINOR RD / MT BRY SFR - INCLUDES ME PLUMBING	NION - N	NEW			
03/03/2017	17-001	Residential - Single Family New with Mechanical and Plumbing 904 EDINBURGH CT KELSO WA 98626	215630300	WERNER ROBERT 1905 BELMONT LOC WOODLAND (360) 560-5014 904 EDINBURGH CT PLUMBING & MECH INCLUDED	WA - NEW S	BLD-RES- SFR- 98674COMBO SFR -	0/	REALITY HOMES INC. REALITY HOMES INC.	195000



Ρ	aq	e	4

SHINGTON US		From 03/01/2017	To 03/31/2017				Report ru	n on May 10, 2017	9:38am	
Issued Dt	Application N	Permit Description / Site Address	Tax Acct No / Process No	Applicant Info / Project Name			Permit Type	# Struct / Units	Contractor / Subcontractor(s)	Permit Valuation
03/13/2017	17-038	Residential - Single Family Remodel 512 S 6TH AVE KELSO WA 98626	23832	MURO JOSE 512 S 6TH KELSO (503) 406-1229 512 S 6TH AVE - RE FRAMING, INSULA DRYWALL WHOLE CHANGE TO FOOT	TION, HOUSE	98626 : REPL	BLD-RES- SFR-REM	0/		5000
03/23/2017	17-042	Residential - Single Family Remodel 302 CRAWFORD ST KELSO WA 98626	20107	CARROLL JR JERR 1017 CARROLL RD KELSO (360) 957-0831 302 CRAWFORD - I DOOR W/ 40X30 W 3-0 X 3-0 WINDOW WINDOW, REPL B EXISTING GALV PII REPL DRAIN W/ NE S-ROCK PORTIONS WALLS & CEILINGS	WA REPL SLI INDOW, W/2-0X3 A TUBS, P W/ PEX EW ABS, S OF 2 BI	98626 IDING REPL 3-0 , REPL K, REPL	BLD-RES- SFR-REM	0/	OWNER/BUILDE R	750
				Total Structures	s: 0	Tota	al Units:		Total Valuation:	493335